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AFC Conference

AFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

CROQUETAS 10 4 0 0.714 6-1 10-4 1121 864 1321

los carmelitas 9 5 0 0.643 4-4 9-5 1001 929 1226

Los Gringos 4 10 0 0.286 2-5 4-10 865 953 1037

The Green Machine 4 10 0 0.286 2-5 4-10 852 1004 1039

Bucs All The Way 4 10 0 0.286 3-2 4-10 810 936 1051

AFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Pasta y Queso 9 5 0 0.643 4-3 9-5 977 886 1140

Niners 9 5 0 0.643 3-2 9-5 1116 939 1360

CROSSCO Team 9 5 0 0.643 3-4 9-5 907 898 1099

N Lions y Mismo 6 8 0 0.429 4-4 6-8 932 1002 1082

Giants Cardinals 6 8 0 0.429 3-4 6-8 778 948 968

Total Points
Niners 1360

CROQUETAS 1321

los carmelitas 1226

Pasta y Queso 1140

CROSSCO Team 1099

N Lions y Mismo 1082

Bucs All The Way 1051

The Green Machine 1039

Los Gringos 1037

Giants Cardinals 968
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NFC Conference

NFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

KUPPENHEIMER 10 4 0 0.714 4-3 10-4 1013 852 1200

Cojo-Nudos 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 938 1036 1156

Los Caballos 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 922 1036 1116

DA BEARS 7 7 0 0.500 3-4 7-7 999 910 1254

SAINTSGO New QB 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 5-9 907 933 1110

NFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Cheetahs 11 3 0 0.786 6-1 11-3 1122 848 1341

Los Playeros 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 979 976 1192

The D-generation X 6 8 0 0.429 3-4 6-8 840 948 1005

The Greatest 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-10 973 929 1130

Miratetas 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 4-10 825 1050 1030

Total Points
The Cheetahs 1341

DA BEARS 1254

KUPPENHEIMER 1200

Los Playeros 1192

Cojo-Nudos 1156

The Greatest 1130

Los Caballos 1116

SAINTSGO New QB 1110

Miratetas 1030

The D-generation X 1005
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